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Ledger Balance 386,720.00

Date ;I('jeller
L2 qore
BB 07
030700 937074
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2EDZ oo
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055700 931001
B2 g0
025000 937070
N2 oo
222 g0
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Code
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BCD32

BCD32

BCD14

BCD32

BCD14

BCD14

CWTRC

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD32

BCD32

BCD14

CBCA

SUYMSNSYINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

THB

Active

BUMNET NARONG BR.
Available Balance 386,720.00

Currency

Description Chle\jqoue Amount Balance Init Br

SBK:34 SBR:656 ICAS -

INCL R1 10127582 3 441,368.71 0-00 oY

aiadnsnns/108682 548,200.00 548,200.00 108682
afaRmsnng/ 108682 189,200.00 737,400.00 108682
GFMIS/108682 40,937.94 778,337.94 108682
wiadnsnni/ 108682 107,100.00 885,437.94 108682
GFMIS/108682 11,892.00 897,329.94 108682
Office

Chaiyap/200307 87.30 897,417.24 108682
3180666331 10127583 -614,724.47 282,692.77 0318

CHAIYAPHUM
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nsugamvnssn/200013 23,775.69 316,526.07 108682
GFMIS/108682 1,279,163.05 1,595,689.12 108682
nsuamslnAses/200045 1,354,738.86 2,950,427.98 108682
afafnining/ 108682 365,400.00 3,315,827.98 108682
afadnsnni/ 108682 19,800.00 3,335,627.98 108682
Chaiyaphum

Pr/200307 1,520.00 3,337,147.98 108682

SBK:34 SBR:656 ICAS
INCL R1

10127584 , 950 427.98

386,720.00 0700

Total Dr. =-6,976,521.16
fugnday
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